
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Recurve Men 33 to 36 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

33/ 1175 STUBBS Simon 1741 6  (25,23,28,28)

24/ 1204 JIBRAIL Jason 2350 2  (24,25,27,25)

28/ 1185 HADFIELD Leigh 921 3  (24,27,25,25,21)

36/ 1152 BOLGER David 1654 7  (24,26,27,26,22)

19/ 1218 COLLARD Nico 2595 6  (30,23,24,28,28)

27/ 1185 HUNTER Nick 299 4  (24,27,28,26,23)

42/ 1132 WELLS Jack 816 4  (18,28,30,23,24)

34/ 1156 SHARPE Matthew 259 6  (26,22,23,28,27)

STUBBS S (1741)

6  (25,28,25)

BOLGER D (1654)

0  (21,23,21)

COLLARD N (2595)

6  (29,27,25)

SHARPE M (259)

0  (21,23,24)

STUBBS S (1741)

6  (25,23,26,27)

COLLARD N (2595)

2  (24,26,24,25)

BOLGER D (1654)

1  (21,25,23,23)

SHARPE M (259)

7  (26,25,27,27)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Recurve Men 33 to 36 place

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

-Bye-

33/ 1175 STUBBS Simon 1741

48/ 1082 SMITH William 299 4  (26,26,23,26,21)

49/ 1076 GREEN Ben 225 6  (27,25,25,24,25)

56/ 79 COLLINS Andrew 1005

24/ 1204 JIBRAIL Jason 2350

40/ 1136 WEST Paul 469

-Bye-

-Bye-

28/ 1185 HADFIELD Leigh 921

44/ 1120 RAJAPANDIAN Malcolm 252 3  (17,24,17,24,19)

53/ 1055 HANNAN Nicholas 971 7  (22,18,23,24,23)

52/ 1056 OAKES Will 971 4  (23,27,23,26,23)

45/ 1114 NOLAN Conor 1010 6  (24,25,25,25,25)

36/ 1152 BOLGER David 1654

-Bye-

-Bye-

30/ 1181 NEWLANDS Callum 253

19/ 1218 COLLARD Nico 2595

14/ 1242 SILLITOE-PRICE Alex 788

54/ 944 WILKINSON Andy 943 5  (26,21,22,18,21-T. 6)

43/ 1125 HURR Bradley 464 6  (21,19,22,24,26-T. 8)

27/ 1185 HUNTER Nick 299

-Bye-

-Bye-

26/ 1191 COUGHLAN Josh 780

42/ 1132 WELLS Jack 816 6  (20,22,25,25,27-T. 7)

55/ 564 HURSHAM Ian 464 5  (24,22,26,20,21-T. M)

50/ 1067 PAWLICKI Rafal 299 2  (26,21,21,22)

47/ 1095 KANNAN Sathish Kumar 498 6  (21,23,24,23)

34/ 1156 SHARPE Matthew 259

-Bye-

STUBBS S (1741)

6  (21,26,24,24)

GREEN B (225)

2  (16,24,26,19)

JIBRAIL J (2350)

7  (23,19,25,24,25)

WEST P (469)

3  (22,27,25,19,23)

HADFIELD L (921)

6  (23,29,28)

HANNAN N (971)

0  (20,24,22)

NOLAN C (1010)

3  (21,25,21,27,23)

BOLGER D (1654)

7  (22,26,21,23,24)

NEWLANDS C (253)

1  (19,20,25,25)

COLLARD N (2595)

7  (20,26,25,27)

HURR B (464)

5  (22,24,23,22,25-T. 8)

HUNTER N (299)

6  (21,21,26,24,25-T. X)

COUGHLAN J (780)

4  (26,24,23,23,17)

WELLS J (816)

6  (14,22,25,26,25)

KANNAN SK (498)

0  (22,24,25)

SHARPE M (259)

6  (24,26,28)

STUBBS S (1741)

6  (25,23,28,28)

JIBRAIL J (2350)

2  (24,25,27,25)

HADFIELD L (921)

3  (24,27,25,25,21)

BOLGER D (1654)

7  (24,26,27,26,22)

COLLARD N (2595)

6  (30,23,24,28,28)

HUNTER N (299)

4  (24,27,28,26,23)

WELLS J (816)

4  (18,28,30,23,24)

SHARPE M (259)

6  (26,22,23,28,27)
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Recurve Men 37 to 40 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

24/ 1204 JIBRAIL Jason 2350 6  (29,28,28,28)

28/ 1185 HADFIELD Leigh 921 2  (25,29,25,25)

27/ 1185 HUNTER Nick 299 6  (25,26,26,25)

42/ 1132 WELLS Jack 816 2  (27,25,25,23)

JIBRAIL J (2350)

6  (25,24,26)

HUNTER N (299)

0  (24,22,24)

HADFIELD L (921)

6  (26,25,28)

WELLS J (816)

0  (22,21,24)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Recurve Men 41 to 44 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

49/ 1076 GREEN Ben 225 6  (16,19,22,26,26)

40/ 1136 WEST Paul 469 4  (26,23,21,23,21)

53/ 1055 HANNAN Nicholas 971 5  (26,20,21,22,23-T. 7)

45/ 1114 NOLAN Conor 1010 6  (20,26,22,22,21-T. 9)

30/ 1181 NEWLANDS Callum 253 2  (25,24,26,26)

43/ 1125 HURR Bradley 464 6  (22,25,27,27)

26/ 1191 COUGHLAN Josh 780 6  (26,25,28)

47/ 1095 KANNAN Sathish Kumar 498 0  (23,24,26)

GREEN B (225)

0  (24,23,21)

NOLAN C (1010)

6  (25,25,28)

HURR B (464)

6  (20,25,25,27,28)

COUGHLAN J (780)

4  (27,22,25,22,28)

NOLAN C (1010)

0  (19,22,25)

HURR B (464)

6  (28,26,26)

GREEN B (225)

2  (26,26,22,23)

COUGHLAN J (780)

6  (29,26,22,27)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Recurve Men 45 to 48 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

40/ 1136 WEST Paul 469 6  (18,25,25,21,28)

53/ 1055 HANNAN Nicholas 971 4  (20,19,21,22,27)

30/ 1181 NEWLANDS Callum 253 7  (27,27,25,29)

47/ 1095 KANNAN Sathish Kumar 498 1  (18,19,25,28)

WEST P (469)

5  (22,25,28,22,27-T. 7)

NEWLANDS C (253)

6  (22,26,25,24,23-T. 8)

HANNAN N (971)

2  (23,23,25,22)

KANNAN SK (498)

6  (24,26,23,25)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Recurve Men 49 to 52 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

48/ 1082 SMITH William 299

56/ 79 COLLINS Andrew 1005

44/ 1120 RAJAPANDIAN Malcolm 252 2  (21,21,27,20)

52/ 1056 OAKES Will 971 6  (24,23,25,27)

14/ 1242 SILLITOE-PRICE Alex 788

54/ 944 WILKINSON Andy 943

55/ 564 HURSHAM Ian 464 2  (15,21,22,16)

50/ 1067 PAWLICKI Rafal 299 6  (27,27,19,22)

SMITH W (299)

4  (21,22,24,22,22)

OAKES W (971)

6  (22,22,24,19,27)

WILKINSON A (943)

6  (26,25,18,24)

PAWLICKI R (299)

2  (22,24,24,18)

OAKES W (971)

6  (26,20,23,25)

WILKINSON A (943)

2  (19,23,16,22)

SMITH W (299)

0  (18,20,16)

PAWLICKI R (299)

6  (23,25,27)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Recurve Men 49 to 52 place

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

-Bye-

48/ 1082 SMITH William 299

56/ 79 COLLINS Andrew 1005

-Bye-

-Bye-

44/ 1120 RAJAPANDIAN Malcolm 252

52/ 1056 OAKES Will 971

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 1242 SILLITOE-PRICE Alex 788

54/ 944 WILKINSON Andy 943

-Bye-

-Bye-

55/ 564 HURSHAM Ian 464

50/ 1067 PAWLICKI Rafal 299

-Bye-

SMITH W (299)

COLLINS A (1005)

RAJAPANDIAN M (252)

2  (21,21,27,20)

OAKES W (971)

6  (24,23,25,27)

SILLITOE-PRICE A (788)

WILKINSON A (943)

HURSHAM I (464)

2  (15,21,22,16)

PAWLICKI R (299)

6  (27,27,19,22)
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Recurve Men 53 to 56 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

56/ 79 COLLINS Andrew 1005

44/ 1120 RAJAPANDIAN Malcolm 252

14/ 1242 SILLITOE-PRICE Alex 788

55/ 564 HURSHAM Ian 464

RAJAPANDIAN M (252)

6  (25,25,24)

HURSHAM I (464)

0  (0,0,0)

COLLINS A (1005)

SILLITOE-PRICE A (788)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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